

PW-437 Drainage and Casting Materials
BID TABULATION (Bid Opening June 11, 2020 at 1:00 P.M.)

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED 3 Yr. QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Ferguson Waterworks UNIT PRICE	Ferguson Waterworks TOTAL PRICE	E.J. USA, Inc. UNIT PRICE	E.J. USA Inc. TOTAL PRICE
1	20	EA	Drainage Manhole Frame and Cover	\$ 376.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 377.74	\$ 7,554.80
2	20	EA	Drainage Manhole Frame and Cover - 6" Depth	\$ 327.00	\$ 6,540.00	\$ 328.76	\$ 6,575.20
3	20	EA	Drainage Manhole Frame and Cover - 8" Depth	\$ 376.00	\$ 7,520.00	\$ 377.74	\$ 7,554.80
4	50	EA	Catch Basin Single Grate and Frame	\$ 404.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 406.36	\$ 20,318.00
5	50	EA	Catch Basin Single Grate and Frame - 6" Depth	\$ 324.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 325.91	\$ 16,295.50
6	50	EA	Catch Basin Single Grate and Frame - 8" Depth	\$ 404.00	\$ 20,200.00	\$ 406.36	\$ 20,318.00
7	10	EA	Catch Basin Double Grate and Frame	\$ 866.00	\$ 8,660.00	\$ 697.67	\$ 6,976.70
8	10	EA	Catch Basin Double Grate and Frame 6" Depth	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	10	EA	Catch Basin Double Grate and Frame - 8" Depth	\$ 866.00	\$ 8,660.00	\$ 697.67	\$ 6,976.70
10	10	EA	Catch Basin Single Cascade Grate and Frame	\$ 433.00	\$ 4,330.00	\$ 435.05	\$ 4,350.50
11	10	EA	Catch Basin Double Cascade Grate and Frame	\$ 923.00	\$ 9,230.00	\$ 726.36	\$ 7,263.60
12	10	EA	18" Catch Basin Hood (Round with Accessories)	\$ 307.00	\$ 3,070.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,800.00
13	10	EA	24" Catch Basin Hood (Round with Accessories)	\$ 677.00	\$ 6,770.00	\$ 616.60	\$ 6,166.00
					\$ 118,900.00	\$ 113,149.80	